samPle looPs
82  |  www.vici-jour.com|  VICI AG International
 Wide range of volumes available
 Ultra high pressure resistance
VICI Jour stainless steel sample loops are made of high quality SS316.  They
are cut using an electrolytic cutting process, cleaned with ultrasound and high
pressure steam to remove contaminants, dried, and capped with softener-free
caps to avoid recontamination of the tubing.
All loops are supplied with stainless hex-head nuts and stainless ferrules for
reliable connections.
specs
 Material:
Loops SS316
Nuts  SS303
Ferrules SS316
Caps PE
 (Polyethylene)
 Tolerances:
±0.05 mm
(.002”)
 Pressure rating:
≤ 1375 bar
(≤ 20,000 psi)
stainless steel loops for Cheminert valves
Fit all Cheminert C1, C1CF, C2, C2V, and C3 type valves.
Sample size   Product No.
5 µl   JR-SLC-86-5
10 µl  JR-SLC-86-10
20 µl  JR-SLC-86-20
50 µl  JR-SLC-86-50
100 µl  JR-SLC-86-100
250 µl  JR-SLC-86-250
500 µl  JR-SLC-86-500
1 ml  JR-SLC-86-1000
stainless steel  loops for Valco valves
Fit all 1/16" Valco W and UW type valves.
Sample size    Product No.
5 µl  JR-SLV-76-5
10 µl  JR-SLV-76-10
20 µl  JR-SLV-76-20
50 µl  JR-SLV-76-50
100 µl  JR-SLV-76-100
250 µl  JR-SLV-76-250
500 µl  JR-SLV-76-500
1 ml  JR-SLV-76-1000
Stainless steel loops
spart parts for stainless Cheminert and Valco loops
Sold in packages of 5.
Description    Product No.
1/16" stainless nuts, 10-32  JR-ZN1-5
1/16" stainless ferrules   JR-ZF1S6-5
tech tiPs and
oPtions
See facing page.